619
INSULATED TOOLS
SETS
1000V 19 PIECE TOOL SET
1000V 8 PIECE OPEN END WRENCH SET, METRIC
Product Code Description
3045V-2 1000V 19 Piece Tool Set
Contents Include:
1000V Tools 1000V Open End Wrenches
Product Code Description Product Code Size (mm)
2171V-160 Side Cutting Pliers 6MV-10 10
2678V-180 Combination Pliers 6MV-11 11
2430V-160 Snip Nose Pliers 6MV-12 12
2223V-150 Wire Stripping Pliers 6MV-13 13
BE-8220S 9" Slotted ergo® Screwdriver, 1⁄2 Tip 6MV-14 14
BE-8040S 8 3⁄4" Slotted ergo® Screwdriver, 5⁄32 Tip 6MV-17 17
BE-8050S 8 3⁄4" Slotted ergo® Screwdriver, 7⁄32 Tip 6MV-18 18
BE-8255S 10 3⁄4" Slotted ergo® Screwdriver, 1⁄4 Tip 6MV-19 19
BE-8610S 8" Phillips ergo® Screwdriver, PH 1
BE-8620S 8 3⁄4" Phillips ergo® Screwdriver, PH 2
2820VP Knife with Straight Blade
SC150NGV Electrician Scissors
Features
•	 For work on electrical installations
•	 A compact resistant case with basic assortment of 1000V tools
Product Code Description
6MV/8T 1000V 8 Piece Open End Wrench Set, Metric
Contents Include:
1000V Tools
Product Code Size (mm)
6MV-10 10
6MV-11 11
6MV-12 12
6MV-13 13
6MV-14 14
6MV-17 17
6MV-18 18
6MV-19 19
Features
•	 For work on electrical installations
•	 Supplied in a pouch
3045V-2
6MV/8T